TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Self-extinguishing pliable conduits with draw tape EC
Technical data:
 Material: technopolymer on PVC base, Self-extinguishing V0 degree to UL94
 Compression resistance: 320N
 RAL 7035
Variants:
Type Inner Diameter
Ф (mm)
Outer Diameter
Ф (mm)
Packing (m) Catalogue
number
Self-extinguishing
pliable conduits with
draw tape
10.7 16 100 500N16
14.1 20 100 500N20
18.2 25 50 500N25
24.3 32 25 500N32
32.3 40 25 500N40
Standards:
EN 61386-1
EN 61386-22